
Tropical
Twist

Iced Latte 
Iced Long Black 

Iced Coffee 
Iced Chai 

ChocolateCoffee
Frappes

Mocha

(Dairy free)

Malt ChocolateCookies & Cream Nutty TellaCaffeinator

Frappe
Pomegranate 
& Raspberry

FRUIT
Mango,
Guava &
Lychee

Latte 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Long Black 
Piccolo
 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Short Macchiato 
Long Macchiato
 

ShakesEXTREME

$8.9

Coffee

OUR SIGNATURES

REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES 9.9 

 LGE 

BOOSTER
Banana, mango, spinach & lime juice 
BANANA & HONEY
MIXED BERRY & MINT
MANGO
BLUE BERRY & CHIA

7.9

6.5

4.5

6.5

5.5

6.9

7.9

Make it thick Add 1
Chocolate • Strawberry • Vanilla • Caramel 
 Banana • Blue Heaven • Lime

TEA DROP TEA

HOUSE BREWED ICED TEA 
Just Peachy • Zesty Lemon 

SOFT DRINKS 330ML
Coke • Coke No Sugar • Sprite • Fanta • Diet Coke • Lift

SPIDERS 
Coke • Coke No Sugar • Sprite • Fanta • Diet Coke • Lift

CASCADE VARIETIES
Lemon Lime & Bitters • Ginger Beer
COLD PRESSED JUICES
Karmarama • Green Power • Lemon Quencher
 • Cloudy Apple
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING
MT FRANKLIN STILL WATER

HOUSE BLEND

Turmeric • Matcha   
Spiced Chai Latte
Rocky Road Latte
Salted Caramel Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha 

BABYCINO 

EXTRAS 
Extra shot • Decaf 
Soy • Almond • Lactose Free • Oat 

DEGANI SYRUPS
Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut

AFFOGATO

4.5
3.5

All your favourites delivered to your door!

English Breakfast • Supreme Earl Grey • Spring Green
• Peppermint • Lemongrass & Ginger • Chamomile •
Malabar Chai

CAFE

Rocky Road

Chai

$7.9
Watermelon

& LimePineapple &Coconut

$9.9

5KIDS 

1.5

70c
1

70c

4.5

8.9

6

MILKSHAKES

COLD BEVERAGES

OVER ICE

with ice cream & creamICED DRINKS

4.5

S M L

5 5.5

S M L

5 5.5 6

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

6.5

Iced Turmeric Latte 
Iced Matcha Latte 

6

Iced Mocha 
Iced Chocolate 

6.5
6.5

 Make it ADULT add a liquor shot 5

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY Degani#My

BOX HILL

ART WORK BYART WORK BY



THE BIG BREAKFAST 
Hungry? Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough with grilled bacon, sautéed mushrooms, grilled
tomato, chorizo & a hash brown  

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST  
Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough with baked beans, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato,
spinach & a hash brown

SIGNATURE AVOCADO SMASH
Our famous smashed Avo, tomato medley, superfood seeds, quinoa, crumbled feta & poached eggs on
toasted sourdough served with grilled halloumi & beetroot hommus

CHILI EGGS - a classic with a twist
Scrambled eggs cooked with fresh red chili & fragrant herbs served on 2 crispy hash browns topped with
BBQ pulled beef finished with tomato medley, feta, fried shallots & parmesan cheese 

Vegetarian           Gluten Free 

MAINS
FISH & CHIPS AHOY
Beer battered local fish fillets served with chips, a side garden salad & tartare sauce

FISHERMANS CATCH
Beer battered local fish fillet, Panko crumbed prawns & calamari served with chips, a side garden salad &
tartare sauce

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Lightly floured & fried herb calamari served with chips, a side garden salad & tartare sauce

DEGANI PARMI
A Degani classic! Crumbed chicken breast with Napoli sauce, ham & mozzarella cheese served with chips &
salad

BOLOGNESE
Housemade traditional Italian beef Bolognese sauce tossed with your choice of penne or spaghetti pasta
topped with parmesan

POLLO FUNGHI
Chicken, bacon, mushrooms & avocado in creamy sauce tossed with your choice of penne or spaghetti pasta
topped with parmesan

MATRICIANA
Crispy bacon, olives, red chili with house Napoli tossed with your choice of penne or spaghetti pasta topped
with shaved parmesan

CARBONARA
Bacon bits tossed in a creamy garlic & white wine tossed with your choice of penne or spaghetti pasta topped
with parmesan

DEGANI FRIED CHICKEN BITES
Crispy fried chicken bites in secret spices topped
with jalapeños, mozzarella, tomato salsa & sriracha
aioli

TACO TRIO
Three soft tacos packed with Spanish onion, rustic
tomato, coriander & chili salsa  with your choice of
Pulled Beef / crispy chicken / Panko prawns

OLD FASHIONED CHIPS
Served with garlic aioli
 

SEASONED WEDGES
Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

CALAMARI & CHORIZO SALAD
Tender salt & pepper crusted calamari, salad
greens, Spanish onion, roasted capsicum,
pineapple & feta drizzled with a lemon
vinaigrette

ROAST PUMPKIN & BEETROOT
Roasted pumpkin, baby spinach, Spanish onion,
almond flakes, tomato & quinoa, drizzled with a
zesty lemon vinaigrette 
 

CLASSIC CAESAR
A Degani favourite! Crispy cos lettuce, bacon,
croûtons, parmesan, poached egg & anchovies
finished with Caesar dressing 
 

GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO
Grilled chicken tossed with salad greens,
avocado, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion,
capsicum & balsamic dressing 
 

10.9

 24.9 

 18.9 

12.9

 23.9

25.9

 24.9 

 13.9 14.9

19.9 19.9

 13.9 

FROM 1 1AM

 17.9 

23.9 

Make it loaded! bacon, fried egg & jalapeños 6 

22.9

24.9

23.9

 25.9 

24.9 

 24.9 

 23.9

 11.9 

22.9 

 22.9 

22.9 

FROM 1 1AM

 21.9 

22.9 

 23.9 

 21.9 

 15.9 

Toasted sourdough, topped with baby spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise with your choice of;
 

DEGANI BREAKFAST STACK
Created by Degani! House smashed Avo, sautéed spinach, crispy bacon, grilled halloumi, capsicum & a poached
eggs on toasted sourdough, finished with onion relish

DEGANI BREAKFAST BURGER 
Brekky in a bun! Crispy bacon, fried egg, hash brown, caramelized onion, baby spinach, tomato relish & English
mustard on a toasted bun

SMOKED HAM & MUSHROOM OMELETTE
Pan baked omelette with double smoked ham, mushrooms, Spanish onion, baby spinach & cheese served with
toasted sourdough

FRENCH TOAST
French style toast served with grilled bacon, seasonal fruits, candied walnut crumble, vanilla ice cream with
lashes maple syrup

PANCAKES
Fluffy house made pancakes stacked with seasonal fruits, berry compote, vanilla ice cream finished with lashes
of maple syrup

EGGS YOUR WAY 
Your choice of scrambled, fried, or poached eggs served on toasted sourdough 

 The average adult daily energy intake is 8,700kJ. All items available for dine-in or take-away.

Swap to Gluten Free Bread 

Chorizo • Grilled Halloumi • Grilled chicken •
Smoked Salmon

ALL DAY BREAKFAST MENU TO SHARE 

SALADS

EXTRAS 
2
4  

RUSTIC BRUSCHETTA
Rustic medley of tomato, Spanish onion, basil &
feta on sourdough toast, drizzled with balsamic
glaze

NACHO NACHO NACHO
Stone ground corn chips layered with spicy
tomato salsa, melted cheese topped with
guacamole, sour cream & jalapeños 

SPICY ONION RINGS
Crispy tempura battered onion rings tossed
paprika salt finished with BBQ sauce, aioli &
sriracha chilli sauce

Add Avo 4

BRUNCH POUTINE 
Seasoned potato wedges loaded & stacked with crispy bacon & spinach, bruschetta mix, poached eggs &
hollandaise sauce. YUM!! 

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA 
A Degani original. Rustic medley of tomato, Spanish onion, basil & feta on sourdough toast, served with
poached eggs & Avo, drizzled with balsamic glaze  

CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS 
House corn & zucchini fritters layered with smoked salmon, Avo & tomato salsa topped with two poached eggs
& crumbled feta

HALLOUMI BREAKFAST
Golden crispy fried halloumi pieces tossed with tomato medley & pesto served with poached eggs & smashed
Avo on toasted sourdough & beetroot hommus Add Hash Brown 4

Add Chips 5

Add Bacon 5

Add Chicken 6 Add Crispy Calamari 7

5
Grilled Tomato • Mushrooms • Spinach • Hash Brown
Avocado • Hollandaise • Baked Beans

  6

FROM 1 1AM

Add Bacon 5

Add Halloumi 6

Add Bacon 5

Add Hash Brown 4

Add Bacon 5

Add Hash Brown 4

MR BENNY

Add Hash Brown 4Add Bacon 5

Two eggs • Bacon • Smoked Ham

with cheese & bacon Add 5Make it loaded!

Add Chicken 6 Add Crispy Calamari 7

Add Smoked Salmon 6

Add Smoked Salmon 6

Pulled Beef                            21.9 

Crispy Bacon / Ham             19.9

Smoked Salmon                            21.9

Truffle Mushroom & Feta              19.9

with cheese & bacon Add 5Make it loaded!

Add Avo 4 Add Halloumi 6

Add Smoked Salmon 6

Add Halloumi 6

 21.9 

25.9

Brekky Poutine

23.9



THE DICTATOR BURGER
BBQ pulled beef, beef pattie, cheese, bacon,
fried egg, gourmet lettuce, onion ring, BBQ
sauce and aioli on a brioche bun served with
chips
SIGNATURE CHICKEN BURGER
Our signature grilled chicken, cheese, bacon,
gourmet lettuce, tomato, onion & chili aioli on
a brioche bun served with chips
DEGANI DELUXE
House made beef pattie, melted cheese,
bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce, caramelised
onion & tomato relish on a toasted brioche
bun served with chips
B.L.A.T
Crispy bacon, lettuce, Avo, sliced tomato &
aioli in a toasted Turkish roll served with chips
OPEN STEAK SANDWICH
Grilled steak, bacon, fried egg, lettuce,
tomato, cheese, tomato relish, aioli &
caramelised onion on sourdough toast served
with chips
VEGGIE BURGER
House made veggie pattie, cheese, lettuce,
tomato & mayo on a toasted brioche bun
served with chips
 

10.9

10.9

From 11 am - 2pm

10.9

12.9

22.9 

 25.9

 22.9

21.9

22.9

20.9

10.9

10.9
10.9
5.9
4.9

Burgers & More 

BUNDABERG RUM 
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 
BACARDI RUM 
JACK DANIELS 
CHIVAS REGAL

CHOICE OF MIXER
Coke • Diet Coke •Coke Zero •Sprite Ginger
Ale •Tonic Water •Soda Water

CORONA 
MOUNTAIN GOAT
ASAHI                       
GREAT NORTHERN

LONG ROW WHITE WINE LONG ROW
Sav Blanc • Chardonnay • Sparkling 
 

ALEXANDER HILL WINE

EGG ON TOAST
with hash brown

FRENCH TOAST
with ice cream & maple syrup

PANCAKE
with ice cream, strawberries & maple syrup

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
with Hash brown

Alcohol List

Kids Brekky

SHIRAZ

BEERS 

COCKTAILS

8

Kids Lunch 8

8

SPIRITS

PASTA BOLOGNESE
Kids pasta tossed in traditional beef
bolognese

PASTA NAPOLITANA
Kids pasta tossed in rich tomato napolitana

NUGGETS & CHIPS 
FISH & CHIPS 
CHIPS 
KIDS SUNDAE 

MIMOSA 
Prosecco & orange juice
MOJITOS
Rum, Lime, Sugar & Mint
ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, Kahlua, Sweetened Espresso
APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco & soda
PASSIONFRUIT CAPRIOSKA
Lychee liqueur, Vodka & lemonade with fresh
strawberries & lychee fruit.
STRAWBERRY LYCHEE 
Lychee liqueur, Vodka & lemonade with fresh
strawberries & lychee fruit.
PINK GIN SANGRIA
Pink Gin, White Wine & lemonade
GUMMY BEAR 
Peach Schnapps, Strawberry Vodka &
Grenadine with lemonade & Gummy bears

 12

12

15

 12

16

16

18

 18
 

9
9
9
9
9

8
8
8

10.9


